Social Workers in Home Care

AT

Time

12:00PM-
12:10PM

12:10pm-
12:30pm

12:30pm-
12:50pm

12:50pm-
1:10pm

1:10pm-
1:30pm

1:30pm-
1:50pm

1:50pm-
2:00pm

Agenda Item Presenter

Sign-in, lunch and refreshments
Authentic Nepali cuisine

Julia Ostropolsky,
Welcome and LCSW, President

Introduction; Lunch and CEO

Citizenship, Mental Julia Ost sk
: ulia Ostropolsky,
Health, and Navigator LCSW, President

Program and CEO

Meeting personal care

needs of non-English Ronni Kofron,
speakers: overcoming RN,Director of
challenges Nursing

Senior Center, Health
Education, and STEPS to
Better Health program

Mary Wang, MPH,
Health Educator

Rochelle Droege,

Home Care for those who assﬁigri\sr:;agxior
do not qua"fy for HCBS Center Assistant

Coordinator

Closing Remarks/Questions



